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Statistiques / Statistics CIC

o CROSS COUNTRY
.- .9th , |
02104194
Irlande LIMERICK 2
BAYSICOUNTRY M EW QFF ot
1 ALG  Algeria Algdna & 4 3 13
2 AUS  Australia Australie 5 4 2 11
3 AUT  Austria Autriche 5 4 2 11
4 BEL  Belgium Belgique 3 1 1 5
5 ESP  Spain Espagne 6 4 4 14
& EST  Estonia Estonie 3 1 2 6
7 FRA  France France 5 4 3 12
8 GBR  Great Britain Grande - Bretagne ] 4 2 12
9 GER Germany Allemagne 5 4 a 12
10 GRE Greece Gréce 2 2 1 5
it IRL Iretand Irlande 7 5 2 14
12 {TA Italy italio 5 3 3 11
13 MEX  Mexico Mexique 2 2 2 6
14 NED  Netherlands Pays-Bas 1 1 2
15 PP Independent Participant  Participant Indépendant 3 i 2 []
16 POL  Poland Pologne 5 2 7
17 POR  Portugal Portugal 8 4 2 12
18 ROM  Romania Roumanie 4 2 8
19 ASA  South Alrica Afrique du Sud 6 4 3 13
20 AUS  Russian Fedetation Russie < Fédération de > 2 1 3
21 SUl Swilzerand Suisse 5 1 6
22 TUR  Turkey Turquie 6 4 3 13
totat 83 60 47 200
CROSS COUNTRY
FiSU Secretariat {LB-LE- 12/06/95) - 12 -
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33
34
35
36
37
38
a9
40
41
42
43
44
45

ULIA NEGURA
SHLVIA SOMMAGGIO
JULIA VAQUERO
VIKKI MCPHERSON
GRETE KOENS
JAYNES PARK
ANNIE TROUSSARD
ANDREA DUKE
DAISY COLIBRY
MARIA ABEL
GUDRYN PFLUNGER
NUTA OLARU
ANNETTE HUELS
SILKE WELT
EOWIGE PITEL
SANDRA BAUMANN
TANYA BLAKE
SUZANNE FISCHER
SONIA MACCION!
LALE DASGIN
NATEUE HARVEY
CAMELIA A. TEGUTA
ANA |. GIMENO
TANJA KALINOWSK!
RAOSEMARY AYAN
NELA ANDRONESCU
MALIKA COUTANT
LOUISE CAVANAGH
CONCEPTICN MUNIZ
) SLULISMANS
ISABELLA WOO
ILSE VOSTER
HELENA LOBO
LiLLIANA MERLO
EVELYN NELL
HADDA DJAKHDJHAKA
BRIDGEY BLEHIN
MEEAHAT KOKALP
SUZANA CABRAL
VIVIEN POT
VPIUTTI
LEANNE WILFORD
AGNETA LAND
NACERA BAGHDADI
TERSIA VAN DER VALT

GER
IRL
RAOM
FRA

ESP
BEL
AUS
RSA
POR
MEX
ASA
ALG
AL
TUR
POR
AUS
ITA
AUS
EST
ALG
RSA
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19:59 Min
20:03 Min
20:28 Min
20:34 Min
20:36 Min
20:42 Min
20:52 Min
20:56 Min
21:07 Min
21:09 Min
21:10 Min
21:15 Min

CHOSS COUNTRY - FEMMESWOMEN

21:18Min -

21:17 Min
21:18 Min
21:19 Min
21:22 Min
21:30 Min
21:37 Min
21:39 Min
21:40 Min
21:471 Min
21:41 Min
21:44 Min
21:44 Min
21:45Min
21:47 Min
21:52 Min
22:02 Min
22:16 Min
22:20Min
22:21Min
22:25 Min
22:26 Min
22:28 Min
22:35 Min
22:39 Min
22:48 Min
22:48 Min
22:50Min
22:55 Min
23:01 Min
23:03 Min
23:05Min
23:06 Min
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]

46 " TERESA NOGUERIA POR 23:18 Min

o CROSS COUNTRY - FEMMES/WOMEN
3 POR 23:25 M’
48 - QER 23:26 Min
49 HELEN SAUNDERS IRL 23:36 Min . .
‘50 ‘ RSA '23:37 Min ) '
51" FATIHA HANIKA ALG 23:39 Min
§2 - OZGUR GUMUS . TUR 23:4% Min 1 Grande - Bretagne Great Britain 18
53 - VIERKA TOPOREK AUT 23:56 Min VIKK] McPHERSON 4 20:34 Min
54 LAURA ALVAREZ MEX 24:07 Min JAYNESPARK 6 20:42 Min
55 LALE DEBREL! . TUR 24:12 Min ANDREA DUKE 8 20:56 Min
56 KPREZERAKOY GRE 24:35 Min 2 France France 31
‘57 FALZA ZIANE ALG 25:08 Min
"66 DRAGANA ZIVKOVIC PIP 26:38 Min Q::;Emg:?m ; ;‘:g?,m
59 _EWWAFY&OPOULOU GRE 28:11 Min EDWIGE PITEL 15 51:18 Min
e 3 Roumanie Romanla 35
IULIA NEGLURA 1 19:59 Min
NUTA OLARU 12 21:15Min
CAMELIA A. TEGUTA 22 21:41Mlin
4 ' Espagne Spain 36
JULIA VAQUERO 3 20:28 Min
MARIA ABEL 10 21:09Min
ANA 1, GIMENO 23 21:41 Min
5 Autriche Austria 45
GUDAYN PRLUNGER 11 21:10Min
SANDRA BAUMANN 16 21:18Min
SUZANNE FISCHER 18 21;30Min
8 Allemagne Germany 51
ANNETTE HUELS 13 21:16 Min
SILKEWELY 14 21:17Min
TANJA KALINOWSKI 24 21:44 Min
7 lalle italy 62
SILVIA SOMMAGEIO 2 20:03 Min
SONIA MACCIONI 19 21:37 Min
VPILTTI a1 22:55 Min
8 Irtande ireland 90
ROSEMARY RYAN 25 21:44 Min
LOUISE CAVANAGH © 28 21:52 Min
BRIDGET BLEHIN ar 22:39 Min
9 Australle Australla 92
NATELIE HARVEY 21 21:40 Min
ISABELLA WOO 31 22:20Min
VIVIENPOT 40 22:50Min .
10  Turquie Turkey 130
LALE DASGIN 20 21:32Min
MELAHAT KOKALP 38 22:46Min
QZGUR GUMUS 52 23:49 Min

S CROSS COUNTRY
Secrotauiat {YD-YD- A1245) : - 14 -
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" Portugal -

" HELENA LOBO
SUZANA CABRAL
TERESA NOGUERIA
Algérie

. HADDA DJAKHDJHAKA
- NACERA BAGHDADI
. FATIHA HANIKA
Pays-Bas

GARETE KOENS

hot 4

XX

Maxiqua

LILLIANA MERLO
LAURA ALVAREZ
WX

pelglque

1 SLUNSMANS

perd

XK

Estonie

AGNETA LAND

b oy

s

Grace

K PREZERAKQY
ETRIANTAFYLLOPOULOU

az
a5
45

a3
a9
46

36
44
51

60
60

34
54
60

30
60
60

43
60
60

58
59
60
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South Africa 112
22:21 Min
22:28 Min
23:06 Min s
Portugal 118
22:25Min
22:48 Min
23:19Min
Algeria 131
22:35 Min
23:05 Min
23:39Min
Netharlands ’ 125
20:36 Min
28:11 Min
28:11 Min
Mexico 148
22:26 Min
24:07 Min
28:11 Min
Belgium 150
22:16Min
28:11 Min
28:11 Min
Estonia 163
23:03 Min
28:11 Min
28:11 Min
Greace 175
24:35 Min
28:11 Min
28:11 Min

CROSS COUNTRY
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SPENCER DUVAL
PIOTR GLADKI
MARTIN JONES
DOMINIC BANNISTER
SAMUEL MOLOKOMME
MUZAFFER GINTIMAR
JULIAN PAYNTER
SERGUEI FEDOTOV
HENNN HAAVA

10 JOSE RAMON REY

11 JAMES POWER

12 JUAN PUERTA

13 DAVIDLOPEZ

14 BENGALIMA KHELLIL.
15 MARK BLOCKHAUS
16 ENRICOVIVIAN

17 AARLATI

18 KVANRIE

19 SHAUN CREIGHTON
20 FCALDIROL

21 DERMOT DONNELLY
22 CARSTEN ARNDT

23 ELISARDO DEL LA TORRE
24 MAURIZIO LEONE

25 KEMAL BAYTOK

26 JOCELYN COSTE

27 GENNADI PANINE

28 WAYNE LARDEN

28 HENDRIK THUKWANE
30 EUGEN SORG

3% ARTUR OSMAN

32 STEPHMEN PHOFI

33 FREDRIK OBERHOLZER
34 JCLAEYS

35 RAIMUNDO ESTEVES
36 FRANCIS HANLEY

37 DAMIAN KALLABIS
38 ROBERT FARREN

39 LUIS NOVO

40 PIOTRTYMA

41 TAREK ZOGHMAR

42 YOUCEF ALLEM

43 GFAILLE

44 JOSE CARLOS ADAN
45 SIAMNGONEN

1
2
3
4
5
8
7
8
9

AuUs
RUS
EST
ESP
IRL

ESP
ESP
ALG
GER
A

iTa

BEL
AUS
TA

GBR
GER
ESP
ITA

TUR
FRA
RUS
AUS
RSA
AUT
POL
ASA
RSA
BEL
POR

GER

POR
POL
ALG
FRA
BEL
ESP
TUR
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38:49 Min
38:51 Min
39:02 Min
39:17 Min
39:27 Min
33:28 Min
39:30Min
39:32Min
39:38 Min
3345 Min
39:49Min
39:49 Min
39:55Min
40:00 Min
40:02 Min
49:03 Min
40:04 Min
40:08 Min
40:10Min
40:11 Min
40:13 Min
40:16 Min
40:20 Min
40:21 Min
40:25 Min
40:32 Min
40:39 Min
A40:41 Min
40:43 Min
40-45Min
40:46 Min
40:47 Min
40:49 Min
40:52 Min
40:58 Min
41:00 Min
41:03 Min
41:04 Min
41:09Min
41:11 Min
41:20Min
41:22 Min
41:24 Min
41:29 Min
41:32 Min
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- JUERG STALDER sul 41:34 Mn . '

: CIARAN MG GUIRE ‘ GER 41:36 Mn i

' KARSTEN ENDER GER 41:39 M s

. FATIH GINTIMAR TUR 41:39Mn S t
i

" BRYAN CONWAY 28 41:40 M
_BERNARD RICHTER AUT 41:49 M

1 Grande - Bretagne Great Britain . 29
‘ AUT 41:50 Min
ROEEEFF::::-S:: &R sl 42:02 Min SPENCER DUVAL 1 38:49 Min
PET MID HADEF ALG 42:03 M MARTIN JONES 3 39:02 Min
o~ AMINELL] sul 42:05 Min DOMINIC BANNISTER 4 39:17 Min
m;u RAND RSA 42:05 Min DERMOT DONNELLY 21 40:13Min
ISANTQND POR 4208 Min 2 Espagne Spaln 58
| ABELAZIZE DJERIOU FRA 42:16 Min JOSE RAMON REY 10 39:45 Min
. ADAM THIEL POL 42:22 Min : JUAN PUERTA 12 39:49 Min
_SUKRU ONAT TUR 42:26 Min \ DAVID LOPEZ 3 39:55 Min
" ROBERTO CUTAIA A 42:26 Min ) ELISARDO DEL LA TORRE 23 4D:20 Min
DJORDJE MILIC , g; :2;;; $ 3 italle Haly . 77
- ERIC NIOOAL;IENOUZ G 2,29 M ENRICO VIVIAN 16 40:03 Min
. nomummpsnnm AUS 42,36 Min :A:l.;ﬂ 17 4oio4 Min
: FFA 424200 CALDIROUS 20 40:11 Min
"PUTARD o - ot M MAURIZIO LEONE 24 40:21 Min
ﬁ:o RE . iy 42':49 Mo 4 Afrique du Sud South Africa g9
 CIAN MC LOUGHLIN =R 42:55 Min _ SAMUELMOLOKOMME 5 39:27 Min
CARLOS NOGUEIRA POR 43:13Mn ‘ HENORIK THUKWANE 29 40:43Min
: ASSIER ZARRAGA ESP 43:17 Min STEPHEN PHOF! a2 40:47 Min
-:72 DAVID BERNET FRA 43:21 Mn FREDRIK OBERHOLZER 33 40:49 Min
" MEHMET UNVEREN TUR 43:25 Mn 5 Australle Australia 119
43:32 Min JULIAN PAYNTER 7 39:30 Min
43:40 Min , SHAUN CREIGHTON 19 40:10 Min
43:53Mn WAYNE LARDEN 28 40:41 Min
\ ﬁgg::“ ROHAN PERROT &5 A2:36Min
L 44:13 Mt 6 Allemagne Germany 122
© A4:0G6Min T MARK BLOCKHAUS 15 40:02Min
44:42 Min CARSTEN ARNDT 22 40:16 Min
£4:45 Min DAMIAN KALL ABIS 37 41:03Min
44:45 Min KARSTEN ENDER 48 41:39 Min
45:29 Mn 7 Turqule Turkey 125
45:43Mn . MUZAFFER GINTIMAR 6 49:28 Min
45:53 m KEMAL BAYTOK 25 40:25 Min
ANDREAS TONASELLI AUT 46:06 ‘ : SIHIN GONEN a5 41:32Min
88 ANDRIS SPRIVAL . EsT 46:00 Min FATIH GINTIMAR a9 41:39Min
89 S PHYGETAﬁs g:’:)E :::‘3: ::: B Palogne Poland 132
50 DEJAN SIND : : PIOTRGLADKI 2 38:51 Min '
ARTUR OSMAN 31 A0:48 Min
PIOTR TYMA 40 41:11 Min
~ ADAM THIEL 59 42:22 Min
. CROSS COUNTRY
s YD 30255 . 18 - . CROSS COUNTRY

FISU Socratariat (¥DY.  205) - 19




WORLD UNIVERSITY CHAMPIONSHIPS 1854

‘ CROSSCOUNTRY - HOMMESMEN
- ’ WORLD UNIVERSITY CHAMPIONSHIPS 1994
CROSS COUNTRY -
Ireland, 135 HOMMESMEN
BHANEY;; ;;— : iizg:m' R : 18 Mexiqus : Mexica 341
S ERTE : E 38 . 41-08Min " L NARCISO FLORES 76 43:53Min
BRYAN ‘Aaﬁei-,._ . 56 ' 41.40Min o ;:SUNAHCAUDmua :3 :;gi:?
L PO . : ]
gérie”” -~ A Algerla _—_— - 173 X0 g1 46:34 Min
- BENGALIMA KHELLIL .14 40:00Min 19  Grace Gre
‘ g ece 355
TAREK ZOGHMAR 41 41:20 Min NPOLIAS oa 4529 M
| ABDELHAMID HADEF .. 54 42:03Min S PHYGETAKIS 59 prisaty
MOURADABDENOUZ . = 84 42:29 Min 000 o1 46:3m;’|
‘ ‘ N France : 182 2000 a4 46;34 Min
"JOCELYN COSTE Y- 1: - 40:32 Min
_ YOUCEF ALLEM .. 42 41:22Min
~ ABELAZIZE DJERIQU o iv BB 42:18Min
" PUTARD o o 68 42:42 Min .
'Ppﬁugﬂ’“f‘ . Portugal <. 198
RAIMUNDO ESTEVES - 35 40:56 Min
LUISNOVO. 39 41:08 Min
C i 5T . 42:08 Min
MARCO REBELO . 87 42:45Mn
, "‘_‘l_ P _:y Switzerland 217
UERG STALDER - - - 46 41:34Min
SUSPETERPHILIPP . 53 | 42:02Min
T BOGCO TAMINELL cir. &B 42:05Min
‘ s - 68 c4z:28MiIa . o oo e
A S Austria .. 2290 ]
.o 30 40:45Min o 5
BERNARD RICHTER 5 . 41:49Min ¥
ROBERT PLATZER - .52 - 41:50 Min
ANDFEAS TONASELLI .- - 87 . 46:06Min
' ) _ Belgium . 186 .
- 18. 40:08 Min ’ 3
. 34 40:52 Min B
43 _41:24Min e -
ci : 81 - 46:34 Min S i
édération ds > . HAussian Fedsration . 217
SERGUEL FEDOTOV RS 39:32Min L0 e o *
GENNAD| PANINE ko 27 - 40:39 Min ‘
000 T RS S 81 - 46:34Min
) .. 48:34 Min PR .
o - .+ Estonla ; 274
HENNN HAAVA . -9 39:368Min
PAAVO ROIGAS s 86 45:53Min
ANDRIS SPRIVAL R - - 48:09 Min
o ) S8t 46:34 Min

e " CROSS COUNTRY
Secreiadat (YD-YD- 402/26) et e e 20 -
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